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) MAKEUPS BY MANVEEN VC/‘
) HD ENGAGEMENT MAKEUP 17000/- ‘
AB ENGAGEMENT MAKEUP 20000/-
HD BRIDAL MAKEUP 24000/-
AB BRIDAL MAKEUP 27000/-
HD RECEPTION MAKEUP 17000/-
AB RECEPTION MAKEUP 20000/-
HD PARTY MAKEUP 14000/-
AB PARTY MAKEUP 16000/-
HD ROKA/MEHNDI MAKEUP 14000/-
AB ROKA/MEHNDI MAKEUP 16000/-
MAKEUPS BY SR.ARTIST
HD ENGAGEMENT MAKEUP 9000/-
AB ENGAGEMENT MAKEUP 11000/-
HD BRIDAL MAKEUP 13000/-
AB BRIDAL MAKEUP 15000/-
HD RECEPTION MAKEUP 9000/-
AB RECEPTION MAKEUP 11000/-
HD PARTY MAKEUP 3500/-
AB PARTY MAKEUP 5000/-
HD ROKA/MEHNDI MAKEUP A
AB ROKA/MEHNDI MAKEUP 8000/-
VENUE MAKEUP ©ursration)y (Ncr)
HD ENGAGEMENT MAKEUP SR.ARTIST 15000/- 12000/-
AB ENGAGEMENT MAKEUP SR.ARTIST 18000/-  15000/-
HD BRIDAL MAKEUP SRARTIST 21000/- 18000/-
AB BRIDAL MAKEUP SR.ARTIST 24000/- 21000/-
HD RECEPTION MAKEUP SR.ARTIST 15000/- 12000/-
AB RECEPTION MAKEUP SR.ARTIST 18000/- 15000/-
HD PARTY MAKEUP SR.ARTIST 4000/- 4000/-
AB PARTY MAKEUP SR.ARTIST 5500/- 5500/-
HD ROKA/MEHNDI MAKEUP SR.ARTIST 7000/- 7000/-
AB ROKA/MEHNDI MAKEUP SR.ARTIST 9000/- 9000/-
HAIR STYLE 1500/- 1500/-
ADVANCE HAIR STYLE 3500/- 3500/-
DRAPINNG 500/- 500/-
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MAKEUPS EXTRAS

HAIR STYLE

SIMPLE CURLS / PRESSING
ADVANCE HAIR STYLE
DRAPING

EYE LASHES

ONE TIME WEAR LENSES

PRE BRIDAL PACKAGES

FAST FORWARD PRE BRIDAL
CLASSIC PRE BRIDAL PACKAGE
SUPREME PRE BRIDAL PACKAGE
LUXURY PRE BRIDAL PACKAGE

FACIALS

RAAGA FACIAL

LOTUS FACIAL

OZONE FACIAL

RAAGA TREATMENT FACIAL

OZONE TREATMENT FACIAL

LOTUS TREATMENT FACIAL

LOTUS PRESERVITA MARMALADE FACIAL
O3+ WHITENING FACIAL

03+ SEA WEED FACIAL

03+ ADVANCE DIAMOND FACIAL

FACIAL ADD-ON
BACK MASSAGE

RAAGA FACE D-TAN PACK
CASMARA TOP-UP MASK

ADVANCE FACIAL

KANPEKI
HYDRA

FACE BLEACH

(0).4%
03+

CLEAN UP

BASIC CLEANUP
RAAGA CLEANUP
LOTUS CLEANUP
03+ CLEANUP
KANPEKI
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1500/-
1200/-
3500/-
500/-
500/-
350/-

10000/-

18000/-
24000/-
32000/-

2000/-
2000/-
3000/-
2500/-
3500/-
2500/-

3500/-
3500/-

3500/-
4500/-

600/-
S00/-
1500/-

SOOOI‘ON\VARD
3500/-onwarn

S00/-
1000/-

1000/-
1200/-
1500/-
2000/-
2500/~




THREADING

‘ YE BROWS
UPPER LIPS

FORE HEAD
CHIN

SIDE LOCKS
FULL FACE

CLEAN UP ADD-ON

BODY POLISHING
BACK MASSAGE
RAAGA FACE D-TAN PACK

CASMARA TOP-UP MASK

NORMAL WAX

FORE HEAD

UPPER LIPS
SIDE LOCK
CHIN

FACE
UNDER ARM
HALF ARMS
FULL ARMS
HALF LEGS

FULL LEGS
UPPER BACK

LOWER BACK
BIKINI

FULL BODY

RICA WAX

FORE HEAD
UPPER LIPS
SIDE LOCK
CHIN

FACE

UNDER ARM
HALF ARMS
FULL ARMS
HALF LEGS
FULL LEGS
UPPER BACK
LOWER BACK
BIKINI

FULL BODY(WITHOUT B-WAX)
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100/-
]00/-‘
100/-
100/-
200/-
S00/-

3500/4500/-o0zonx
1000/-
500/-
1500/-

100/-
100/-
250/-
100/-
150/-
100/-
250/-
500/-

350/-
500/-

RIS

300/-
1600/-

1500/-

150/-
150/-
250/-
150/-
S00/-
200/-
400/-
600/-
600/-
800/-
500/-
500/-
2000/-
2500/-
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) PEDICURE
NORMAL PEDICURE 500/-
LOTUS PEDICURE 800/-
CRYSTAL PEDICURE 1200/-
D-TAN PACK ADD-ON 500/-
BOMBINI 1500/-

MANICURE
NORMAL MANICURE 500/-
LOTUS MANICURE 800/-
CRYSTAL MANICURE 1200/-
D-TAN PACK ADD-ON 500/-
BOMBINI 1500/-

NAIL BAR
GEL NAIL EXTENTIONS + BASIC ART 1500/-
ACRYLIC NAIL EXT + BASIC ART 1200/-
FRENCH EXTENTIONS ADD_ON 300/-
REFILL GEL 1000/-
REFILL ACRYLIC 800/-
NAIL EXTENTION REMOVALS 500/-
ACCESSORIES /3D/ART AS PER DESIGN

HAIR CARE
HEAD WASH (SHAMPOO+CONDITIONER) 300/-
BLOW DRYER 350/-
NORMAL HEAD WASH+BLOW DRY (COMBO) 550/-
HEAD MASSAGE 450/-
TRIMMING (BLOW DRY INCUDED) 350/-
HAIR CUT 609/-
ROOT TOUCHUP MAJIREL
ROOT TOUCH UP LOREAL (1 INCH) 1200/-
ROOT TOUCH UP LOREAL (2 INCH) 1800/-
ROOT TOUCHUP INOA
ROOT TOUCH UP LOREAL (1 INCH) 1500/-
ROOT TOUCH UP LOREAL (2 INCH) 2500/-
NANOPLASTIA

SMALL LENGTH 10000/-
MEDIUM LENGTH 12000/-
LONG LENGTH 15000/-
EXTRA LONG LENGTH 18000/-
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) GLOBAL COLOUR (
SMALL LENGTH 6000/-
MEDIUM LENGTH 7000/-
LONG LENGTH 8000/-
EXTRA LONG LENGTH 10000/-
HIGHLIGHTS
SMALL LENGTH 6000/-
MEDIUM LENGTH 7000/-
LONG LENGTH 8000/-
EXTRA LONG LENGTH 10000/-
CROWN HIGHLIGHTS 2500/-
PRELIGHTENING
SMALL MEDIUM 1500/-
LONG -EXTRA LONG 2000/-
OMBRE / BALAYAGE
SMALL LENGTH 7000/-
MEDIUM LENGTH 9000/-
LONG LENGTH 11000/-
EXTRA LONG LENGTH 13000/-
13{0 4 X0).¢
SMALL LENGTH 9000/-
MEDIUM LENGTH 11000/-
LONG LENGTH 13000/-
EXTRA LONG LENGTH 15000/-
LOREAL HAIR SPA
SMALL-MEDIUM 1000/-
LONG - EXTRA LONG 1800/-
TREATMENT SPA
SMALL-MEDIUM 1800/-
LONG - EXTRA LONG 2500/-
e SCHWARZKOPF SPA
SMALL-MEDIUM 1500/-
LONG - EXTRA LONG 2200/-
SPA ADD-ON
CONCENTRATE 500/-
POWER MIX 500/-
DANDRUFF SCRUB 500/-
P p— \
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SMALL LENGTH

MEDIUM LENGTH
LONG LENGTH
EXTRA LONG LENGTH

DE-FABULOUS KERATIN

OLA PLEX

SMALL LENGTH
MEDIUM LENGTH
LONG LENGTH

EXTRA LONG LENGTH

SMALL LENGTH
MEDIUM LENGTH

LONG LENGTH
EXTRA LONG LENGTH

SMALL LENGTH
MEDIUM LENGTH

LONG LENGTH
EXTRA LONG LENGTH

SMALL LENGTH
MEDIUM LENGTH
LONG LENGTH
EXTRA LONG LENGTH

STRAIGHT THERAPY

GK KERATIN

SMOOTHENING

SHINE BOND

SMALL LENGTH
MEDIUM LENGTH
LONG LENGTH
EXTRA LONG LENGTH
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2500/-
3000/-

4000/-

5500/-
6500/-
7500/-
9000/-

9000/-
11000/-

13000/-
15000/-

6000/-

8000/-
10000/-
12000/-

8000/-
10000/-
12000/-
14000/-

9000/-
11000/-
13000/-
15000/-




